1 Publication Order Number:
MAC4DCM/D
MAC4DCM, MAC4DCN
Preferred Device
Triacs
Silicon Bidirectional Thyristors
Designed for high volume, low cost, industrial and consumer
applications such as motor control; process control; temperature, light

3. 1/8″ from case for 10 seconds.
4. Pulse Test: Pulse Width ≤ 2.0 msec, Duty Cycle ≤ 2%.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Type Package Shipping
MAC4DCM−001 DPAK−3 369D 75 Units / Rail
MAC4DCM−1G DPAK−3
(Pb−Free)
369D 75 Units / Rail
MAC4DCMT4 DPAK 369C 2500 / Tape & Reel
MAC4DCMT4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2500 / Tape & Reel
MAC4DCN−001 DPAK−3 369D 75 Units / Rail
MAC4DCN−1G DPAK−3
(Pb−Free)
369D 75 Units / Rail
MAC4DCNT4 DPAK 369C 2500 / Tape & Reel
MAC4DCNT4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2500 / Tape & Reel
2 Publication Order Number:
MAC4DCM/D